Condominium

TURNBERRY VILLAGE SO TOWE TS18

#MLS: A11567328
$4300

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2024/04/11

Aventura, FL 33180

19900 E Country Club Dr, #7518
117 m?

-7-

2007

2

2
¢

Spacious 2/2 tower suite on the top floor in the most prestigious location in Aventura. Golf course views from
each room. Fully furnished and ready to move in. The unit comes with one parking space. Beautiful kitchen, tile
floors throughout the unit, custom walk-in closets, stainless steel appliances, and granite countertop. Steps
away from Aventura Mall, restaurants, and shops. A+ schools in the area. Amenities include a game/billiard
room, fitness center, yoga/dance room, childrens play area, pool, hot tub, sauna, conference room, and

clubhouse!
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